ODYSSEY MARINE EXPLORATION INC

ODYSSEY MARINE EXPLORATION INC
ISIN:  US6761182012
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Price
0.589 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.99% (0.01)

US6761182012
OMEX

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

11 EUR

S&P 500

0.5802 USD (500)
0.5877 USD (3,000)
0.57 USD

0.5999 USD

0.57 USD

0.5832 USD
0.583257 USD
348,188
203,083.34

986
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6761182012&ID_NOTATION=18418291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6761182012&ID_NOTATION=18418291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=901dd1d011990499b47e6d9f1bd8134f6fef270991191e2393d450004610438f&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1c19148cf71c9a93&time=1729423406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=822639358cd8bad2bace3ab15db80e0768bf5c247ce0848b0e2b1dbf2a960195&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e61b872a26218a58&time=1729423406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=090a439a6ee4b0f4630a6ef20c0326db0bb788647507503228b315a74f033140&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70c045408acbbec73&time=1729423406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8485e7fb75b87137381182fdd3ac546c88c002172b7103d26b155fc3b9d6d81&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=afeff8f3f35e68b53&time=1729423406&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e11b4d8e2d0264c64c8834f2b36261d24f93ae2af8c453d74293ef51ffeb19a1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a27933eb1e5aa567d&time=1729423406&tool=RSC

ODYSSEY MARINE EXPLORATION INC

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
0.589 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.99% (0.01)

ISIN US6761182012
Symbol OMEX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.5802 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.5877 USD (3,000)
Open 0.57 USD
High 0.5999 USD
Low 0.57 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.5832 USD
VWAP 0.583257 USD
Volume (pcs) 348,188
Trading volume 203,083.34
Number of trades 986
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -85.01% -84.46% -90.36%
Perf (abs.) -3.34 -3.20 -5.52
Beta -0.51 -0.24 0.21
Volatility 364.50 260.85 158.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/18 22:02 0.535 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 0.589 USD
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 08:20 0.515 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/10/18 08:12 0.50 EUR
Berlin 2024/10/18 08:08 0.505 EUR

0.590 USD (448,024
1.519 USD (15,046,447
3.605 USD (4,614,215
3.851 USD (1,897,628
5.572 USD (2024/06/12
0.450 USD (2024/09/17
5.572 USD (2024/06/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.450 USD (2024/09/17)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
986
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18418291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47149320
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7983455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=477340948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7837789

ODYSSEY MARINE EXPLORATION INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

QDYSSEY '

MAMINE EXFLUOMATIUN

Contact Details
ODYSSEY MARINE

P.O. Box 320057 33679-2057 Tampa, FL
Telefon: +1 813-876-1776

Fax: +1 813-876-1777

E-mail: -
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